
YEAR - 2026
05

CTC
Brokens
Fann gsin

L sot Pkgs. K .gs

Leaf Dust

Sale Order :

CATE RYGO

28-01-2026 29-01-2026Sale Date

402
107

10481
2472

313,854.00
 75,291.20

LEAF LTOTA
DUST
Supplement CTC
Supplement DUST

Total

Sale Total

509
 64

 573

 12953
 1231

 14184

389,145.20
 40,379.50

429,524.70

414
 41  64

CATEGORY Large Lots Smal Lotsl TOTAL
CTC
D TUS

 95  509

 23

        TC     AB          SC     GP     PC     CR     JT     PM

Prompt Date as per 
E-Auction System

Celebrating Golden Jubilee Year of (1976-2026) STAC

1976 -2025

TH

CIN : U93000WB2003PTC095971
STAC Building, Mallaguri

P.O. Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734003
Telephone : 2513521

E-mail : siliguri@contemporary.co.in
Website : www.contemporarybrokers.com





NEW MARK

Contemporary Brokers Pvt. Ltd.

We are pleased to inform you that teas from the following mark

will now be offered from  onwardsSale No. 05

We look forward to your valuable support.

1. JALPARA GARDEN LEAF 


























































































